IPE			Attorne	y Docket No. P04725US00
Form PTO-1595 REC	03-27-2	FW 13501 WARE 1897 (WW)	ΞT	U.S. Department of Commerce U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable commissioner of Patent.	1020333	359	ed original o	documents or copy thereof.
Name of Conveying Party(ies): Ulf GYLLENSTEN Agnetha JOSEFSSON Patrik MAGNUSSON Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach		Name and Name: Address:	Quantovir Al c/o Teknikbr Uppsala Sci	ostiftelsen i Uppsala,
3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merg Security Agreement Chan Other: Execution Date: December 11, 2001, 11, 2001 and December 11, 2001, reserved.	ge of Name December	itional name(s Yes	s) and address(es ☑ No	s) attached?
Application number(s) or patent number	er(s):			
This document is being filed with a new app	lication, the execution	on date of the	e application is:	
A. Patent Application No(s). 09/588,356			atent No(s).	
	Additiona	numbers at	tached? 🗌 Ye	s 🛭 No
Name and address of party to whom corre- concerning document should be mailed:	spondence 6.	Total num involved:		ons and patents
Customer No.: <u>000466</u> YOUNG & THOMPSON Second Floor 745 South 23 rd Street Arlington, VA 22202	8.	☐ Enclosit Auth	osed orized to be cha ccount No. <u>25-</u> 4	\$40.00 arged to deposit account 0120 this page if paying by
Phone: 703-521-2297		deposit a	ccount)	
	DO NOT USE THIS	SPACE	1111.00.00	AND THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN T
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belie is a true copy of the original document Leslie Halsey		rmation is tr		and any attached copy arch 22, 2002
Name of Person Signing	Signature		Da	ite

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2

03/26/2002 TDIAZ1 00000184 250120 09588356 40.00 CH

01 FC:581

PATENT REEL: 012710 FRAME: 0160

ASSIGNMENT

(1-5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1) U1f GYLLENSTEN
, ,		(2) Agnetha JOSEFSSON
		(3) Patrik MAGNUSSON
		(4)
		(5)
		In consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, each of the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and set over to (6) Quantovir AB
(6)	Insert Name of Assignee	
(7)	Insert Address of Assignee	(7)
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest owned by the undersigned for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as
(8)	Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(8) METHOD AND KIT FOR EARLY CANCER PREDICTION
	<i>.</i>	for which the undersigned has filed or will file a provisional application, or for which undersigned has executed a non-provisional application for patent in the United States of America
(9)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) on
(10)	Alternative Identification for Filed Applications	(10) U.S. Application Number 09/588,356
or expediconcernic evidence patent to respective regardin. United Sithe entire executed identification in the country of the c	pplications thereof and also to execute to ressential to its full protection 2) Each of the undersigned aging this application or continuation of and going forward with such interfects. 3) Each of the undersigned agree the Assignee. 4) Each of the undersigned agree the invention and improvements good the invention and improvements good the invention. 5) Each of the undersigned here tates resulting from said application to execute, any agreement and will not execute, any agreement of Each of the undersigned heation which may be necessary or dot. 7) This Assignment shall be bit the benefit of the heirs, executors, and in witness whereof, executed but the December 1 - 01 Signature.	grees to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to him or her thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to him or her, testify in any legal proceedings reby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the nor any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of at he or she has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he or she has not at in conflict herewith. Breby grants the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any further estrable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this anding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall diministrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. By each of the undersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned.
- /	te <u>December II-</u> (ISignatu te <u>December II-</u> Obignatu	
(4) Da		are of Inventor
(5) Da		ure of Inventor
Date	December 11 - 01 Witness	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
D	The Nillitage	Aug to Steen Ann-Salistan

RECORDED: 03/22/2002

PATENT REEL: 012710 FRAME: 0161